=o MITSUBISHI FUN DAY

Ve &de ﬁﬁﬁ'/‘; 24-03-18

rosso

IMitsuFans VeloCitta

B

Sabado2411 Circuito Velo Citt'a 3,490 Km
Bateria 2 24/11/2018 11:25. ....
Qualify . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:24.730 +1.847 11:53:21.028 11 2:31.372 +2.895 12:15:45.771
(18) Mikio Ishibashi 9 2:22.883 - 11:55:43.911 12 2:31.826 +3.349 12:18:17.597
1 11:31:08.306 10 2:23.634 +0.751 11:58:07.545 13 2:28.477 - 12:20:46.074
2 2:28.704 +9.409 11:33:37.010 " 2:24.492 +1.609 12:00:32.037 14 2:29.661 +1.184 12:23:15.735
3 2:24.093 +4.798 11:36:01.103 12 2:26.347 +3.464 12:02:58.384
4 2:20.514 +1.219 11:38:21.617 13 2:25.494 +2.611 12:05:23.878 (7) Renato Agata
5 2:54.154 +34.859 11:41:15.771 14 2:27.289 +4.406 12:07:51.167 1 - 11:37:28.362
6 8:02.677 +5:43.382 11:49:18.448 15 2:26.151 +3.268 12:10:17.318 2 10:41.836 +8:12.365 11:48:10.198
7 2:48.696 +29.401 11:52:07.144 16 2:24.168 +1.285 12:12:41.486 3 2:30.365 +0.894 11:50:40.563
8 2:40.774 +21.479 11:54:47.918 17 2:30.686 +7.803 12:15:12.172 4 2:49.464 +19.993 11:53:30.027
9 2:24.776 +5.481 11:57:12.694 5 2:36.541 +7.070 11:56:06.568
10 2:19.295 - 11:59:31.989 (12) Margal Brentel 6 2:29.693 +0.222 11:58:36.261
1 2:26.037 +6.742 12:01:58.026 1 11:49:21.237 7 2:33.741 +4.270 12:01:10.002
12 2:36.368 +17.073 12:04:34.394 2 2:24.619 +1.363 11:51:45.856 8 2:29.954 +0.483 12:03:39.956
3 2:24.728 +1.472 11:54:10.584 9 3:02.593 +33.122 12:06:42.549
(14) Guilherme Thoni 4 2:23.256 - 11:56:33.840 10 2:53.586 +24.115 12:09:36.135
1 11:29:18.429 5 2:23.701 +0.445 11:58:57.541 11 2:29.471 | - 12:12:05.606
2 2:27.504 +5.036 11:31:45.933 6 2:24.231 +0.975 12:01:21.772 12 2:29.618 +0.147 12:14:35.224
3 2:23.188 +1.620 11:34:09.121 7 2:24.796 +1.540 12:03:46.568 13 3:00.167 +30.696 12:17:35.391
4 2:36.419 +14.851 11:36:45.540 8 2:31.724 +8.468 12:06:18.292 14 2:30.983 +1.512 12:20:06.374
5 14:41.049  +12:19.481 11:51:26.589 9 2:27.725 +4.469 12:08:46.017 15 2:30.563 +1.092 12:22:36.937
6 2:24.520 +2.952 11:53:51.109 10 2:28.311 +5.055 12:11:14.328 16 3:15.364 +45.893 12:25:52.301
7 2:21.568 - 11:56:12.677 1 2:26.196 +2.940 12:13:40.524
8 14:08.706  +11:47.138 12:10:21.383 12 2:26.410 +3.154 12:16:06.934 (9) Edgard Brito
9 2:24.754 +3.186 12:12:46.137 13 2:25.393 +2.137 12:18:32.327 1 - 11:34:50.173
10 2:27.386 +5.818 12:15:13.523 14 2:24.944 +1.688 12:20:57.271 2 2:41.955 +11.258 11:37:32.128
1 2:24.030 +2.462 12:17:37.553 15 2:24.724 +1.468 12:23:21.995 3 12:11.224 +9:40.527 11:49:43.352
16 2:39.108 +15.852 12:26:01.103 4 2:36.677 +5.980 11:52:20.029
(2) Bruno Ansara 5 7:16.590 +4:45.893 11:59:36.619
1 11:31:53.175 (10) Alan Gios 6 2:33.490 +2.793 12:02:10.109
2 2:30.325 +8.133 11:34:23.500 1 11:30:53.042 7 2:59.973 +29.276 12:05:10.082
3 2:28.180 +5.988 11:36:51.680 2 2:35.243 +11.950 11:33:28.285 8 2:48.385 +17.688 12:07:58.467
4 2:27.655 +5.463 11:39:19.335 3 2:25.902 +2.609 11:35:54.187 9 2:47.603 +16.906 12:10:46.070
5 9:12.470 +6:50.278 11:48:31.805 4 2:37.249 +13.956 11:38:31.436 10 2:47.040 +16.343 12:13:33.110
6 2:22.895 +0.703 11:50:54.700 5 9:57.623 +7:34.330 11:48:29.059 11 2:30.697 - 12:16:03.807
7 2:22.582 +0.390 11:53:17.282 6 2:23.293 - 11:50:52.352 12 3:03.137 +32.440 12:19:06.944
8 2:22.945 +0.753 11:55:40.227 7 2:32.642 +9.349 11:53:24.994 13 2:32.031 +1.334 12:21:38.975
9 2:22.459 +0.267 11:58:02.686 8 8:51.393 +6:28.100 12:02:16.387 14 3:10.007 +39.310 12:24:48.982
10 2:25.268 +3.076 12:00:27.954 9 2:30.884 +7.591 12:04:47.271 15 3:06.270 +35.573 12:27:55.252
1 10:23.145 +8:00.953 12:10:51.099
12 2:48.809 +26.617 12:13:39.908 (5) Alexandre Jensen (25) Willians Botelho
13 2:32.579 +10.387 12:16:12.487 1 11:33:54.540 1 11:30:10.378
14 2:23.521 +1.329 12:18:36.008 2 2:38.651 +12.126 11:36:33.191 2 2:41.196 +10.426 11:32:51.574
15 2:22.192 - 12:20:58.200 3 2:32.463 +5.938 11:39:05.654 3 2:31.399 +0.629 11:35:22.973
16 2:35.442 +13.250 12:23:33.642 4 11:03.155 +8:36.630 11:50:08.809 4 2:31.623 +0.853 11:37:54.596
17 2:30.569 +8.377 12:26:04.211 5 2:32.299 +5.774 11:52:41.108 5 11:19.807 +8:49.037 11:49:14.403
6 2:29.284 +2.759 11:55:10.392 6 2:45.794 +15.024 11:52:00.197
(22) Tiago Caracini 7 2:30.665 +4.140 11:57:41.057 7 2:48.197 +17.427 11:54:48.394
1 11:30:47.659 8 2:29.902 +3.377 12:00:10.959 8 2:30.770 - 11:57:19.164
2 2:40.957 +18.132 11:33:28.616 9 3:16.482 +49.957 12:03:27.441 9 2:59.280 +28.510 12:00:18.444
3 2:26.707 +3.882 11:35:55.323 10 16:19.856 +13:53.331 12:19:47.297 10 2:32.181 +1.411 12:02:50.625
4 2:27.850 +5.025 11:38:23.173 1 2:29.667 +3.142 12:22:16.964 1 2:32.380 +1.610 12:05:23.005
5 9:55.463 +7:32.638 11:48:18.636 12 2:26.525 | - 12:24:43.489
6 2:24.996 +2.171 11:50:43.632 13 2:26.601 +0.076 12:27:10.090 (19) Rafael Shimizo
7 2:24.046 +1.221 11:53:07.678 1 11:38:47.342
8 2:22.825 - 11:55:30.503 (4) Bruno Perrotta 2 10:26.105 +7:52.774 11:49:13.447
9 2:23.975 +1.150 11:57:54.478 1 11:30:07.810 3 2:46.056 +12.725 11:51:59.503
2 2:41.171 +12.694 11:32:48.981 4 2:41.645 +8.314 11:54:41.148
(17) Bruno Cardoso 3 2:39.496 +11.019 11:35:28.477 5 2:36.829 +3.498 11:57:17.977
1 11:29.31.388 4 2:32.326 +3.849 11:38:00.803 6 12:41.599  +10:08.268 12:09:59.576
2 2:35.674 +12.791 11:32:07.062 5 11:03.235 +8:34.758 11:49:04.038 7 2:33.331 - 12:12:32.907
3 2:27.052 +4.169 11:34:34.114 6 2:37.666 +9.189 11:51:41.704 8 2:54.529 +21.198 12:15:27.436
4 2:26.121 +3.238 11:37:00.235 7 2:38.743 +10.266 11:54:20.447 9 2:42.829 +9.498 12:18:10.265
5 2:33.597 +10.714 11:39:33.832 8 2:35.231 +6.754 11:56:55.678 10 2:36.182 +2.851 12:20:46.447
6 8:59.259 +6:36.376 11:48:33.091 9 13:43.697 +11:15.220 12:10:39.375 11 2:52.962 +19.631 12:23:39.409
7 2:23.207 +0.324 11:50:56.298 10 2:35.024 +6.547 12:13:14.399 12 2:39.887 +6.556 12:26:19.296
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Sabado2411 Circuito Velo Citt'a 3,490 Km .;.;.
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Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 3:04.027 +24.276 11:58:28.894
(23) Waldemar Medina 8 2:46.755 +7.004 12:01:15.649
1 - 11:37:23.098 9 2:42.397 +2.646 12:03:58.046
2 15:26.568  +12:52.746 11:52:49.666
3 2:38.850 +5.028 11:55:28.516 (3) Allan Yoshida
4 2:49.373 +15.551 11:58:17.889 1 11:33:36.897
5 2:37.949 +4.127 12:00:55.838 2 3:16.606 +31.457 11:36:53.503
6 2:49.786 +15.964 12:03:45.624 3 2:50.960 +5.811 11:39:44.463
7 6:57.794 +4:23.972 12:10:43.418 4 2:45.149 | - 11:42:29.612
8 2:35.579 +1.757 12:13:18.997 5 12:01.897 +9:16.748 11:54:31.509
9 2:36.703 +2.881 12:15:55.700 6 2:52.779 +7.630 11:57:24.288
10 2:34.479 +0.657 12:18:30.179 7 3:11.084 +25.935 12:00:35.372
11 2:48.577 +14.755 12:21:18.756 8 2:54.547 +9.398 12:03:29.919
12 2:33.822 - 12:23:52.578
13 2:43.845 +10.023 12:26:36.423 (16) Marcia Brentel
1 11:30:36.148
(15) José Pantalone 2 2:51.444 +6.216 11:33:27.592
1 - 11:31:00.289 3 2:45.228 - 11:36:12.820
2 2:41.055 +6.390 11:33:41.344 4 2:57.518 +12.290 11:39:10.338
3 2:37.293 +2.628 11:36:18.637
4 2:48.751 +14.086 11:39:07.388 (13) Gilson Maestre
5 9:45.314 +7:10.649 11:48:52.702 1 11:30:46.433
6 2:38.749 +4.084 11:51:31.451 2 2:58.560 +3.998 11:33:44.993
7 2:37.151 +2.486 11:54:08.602 3 2:58.410 +3.848 11:36:43.403
8 2:55.926 +21.261 11:57:04.528 4 2:54.562 | - 11:39:37.965
9 22:15.566  +19:40.901 12:19:20.094 5 9:21.950 +6:27.388 11:48:59.915
10 2:38.304 +3.639 12:21:58.398 6 2:58.439 +3.877 11:51:58.354
11 2:34.665 - 12:24:33.063 7 2:55.685 +1.123 11:54:54.039
12 2:55.721 +21.056 12:27:28.784 8 2:57.345 +2.783 11:57:51.384
(24) Daniel Colombini (20) Francisco Rua
1 - 11:34:14.351 1 -mn 11:38:17.502
2 2:37.790 +2.808 11:36:52.141 2 10:27.071 +7:32.368 11:48:44.573
3 2:50.076 +15.094 11:39:42.217 3 2:54.703 | - 11:51:39.276
4 10:07.423 +7:32.441 11:49:49.640
5 2:34.982 - 11:52:24.622 (21) Samy Fiques
6 2:41.218 +6.236 11:55:05.840 1 11:29:10.362
7 2:38.349 +3.367 11:57:44.189 2 2:57.615 | - 11:32:07.977
8 2:35.945 +0.963 12:00:20.134
9 2:38.702 +3.720 12:02:58.836
10 2:38.733 +3.751 12:05:37.569
11 3:14.576 +39.594 12:08:52.145
12 2:43.549 +8.567 12:11:35.694
13 2:39.210 +4.228 12:14:14.904
14 2:37.145 +2.163 12:16:52.049
15 2:42.975 +7.993 12:19:35.024
16 2:41.753 +6.771 12:22:16.777
17 2:43.334 +8.352 12:25:00.111
18 2:36.805 +1.823 12:27:36.916
(11) Fabio Vieira
1 11:28:07.714
2 2:44.521 +7.500 11:30:52.235
3 2:38.174 +1.153 11:33:30.409
4 2:41.832 +4.811 11:36:12.241
5 13:31.953  +10:54.932 11:49:44.194
6 2:37.021 - 11:52:21.215
7 8:36.799 +5:50.778 12:00:58.014
(1) Alexander Piovezani
1 11:28:05.672
2 2:45.368 +5.617 11:30:51.040
3 2:58.390 +18.639 11:33:49.430
4 2:43.013 +3.262 11:36:32.443
5 16:12.673  +13:32.922 11:52:45.116
6 2:39.751 - 11:55:24.867
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